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Off in the Corner Dan Ammann - Devin Ammann - Josh Vaughn - Robbie Donnewald

Men's Scramble League
" Thursday "  Flight

Thursday A
Team Name Team Members

Dimpled Balls Scottie Cates - Josh Genzebach - Brian Drazen - Tony Miles

Lets Go Brandon Boys Jason Zappia - Bob Beard - Ryan Henrichs

Have You Seen Our Balls Ben Eberwein - John Coziar - Caleb Houchins

Country Hill Hackers Brian Langhauser - Chris Korte - Larry Munie

Cygan Delaney Catering Todd Luitjohan  -  Ryan Basye  -  Nic Gould

Par then Bar Dan Wallace - Chad Lappe - Kevin Emig - Mike Schiable

B-Dry/B-Wet Justin Whitmore - Brandon Steiner - Travis Wellen - Erick Wirz

Real Men of Genius Mike Korte - Mark Korte - Tom Bruggeman - Justin Bruggeman

Hack Attack Scott Korte - Zack Korte - Matt Gehrs - Drake Gehrs

Ted Talk Dean Korte - Tim Whitten - Elliot Buss

Thursday B
We Had Gas Mike Ammann - Terry Lammers - Tom Switzer - Jay Korte

Triple B's Matt Powers - Steve Ritchie - Rick Ringwald - Danny Beer

No Names Joe Horstmann - John Keeven - Ryan Sautman

Fairway Drivers George Marron - Marty Mengarelli - Mark Wellen - Eric Jones

Mis-Hits Bill Wagner - Carl Lammers - John Taylor

Par Every Hole (36)

Dude, Wheres my Par? Ryan Goodwin - Ryan Deselm - Bob Gerner - Gavin Gerner

Red-E-Mix Dave Wirz - Duane Steiner - Ryan Wirz - Roscoe Ammann

Gunga-gulunga Dave Clark - Jimmy Dalton - Frank Ostrander - Mike Etter - Bob Brown



Week 1 4/21/2022 Thurs. 30v32 31v36 33v35 34v39 37v38 40v42 41v46 43v45 44v49 47v48

Week 2 4/28/2022 Thurs. 30v40 31v41 32v42 33v43 34v44 35v45 36v46 37v47 38v48 39v49

Week 3 5/5/2022 Thurs. 30v33 31v34 32v38 37v39 35v36 40v43 41v44 42v48 47v49 45v46

Week 4 5/12/2022 Thurs. 30v35 31v37 32v39 33v38 34v36 40v45 41v47 42v49 43v48 44v46

Week 5 5/19/2022 Thurs. 30v36 31v32 33v39 34v37 35v38 40v46 41v42 43v49 44v47 45v48

5/26/2022 Thurs.

Week 6 6/2/2022 Thurs. 30v38 31v33 32v34 35v39 36v37 40v48 41v43 42v44 45v49 46v47

Week 7 6/9/2022 Thurs. 30v39 31v35 32v37 33v34 36v38 40v49 41v45 42v47 43v44 46v48

Week 8 6/16/2022 Thurs. 30v31 34v35 32v36 38v39 33v37 40v41 44v45 42v46 48v49 43v47

Week 9 6/23/2022 Thurs. 30v41 31v40 32v43 33v42 34v45 35v44 36v47 37v46 38v49 39v48

Week 10 6/30/2022 Thurs. 30v34 32v33 31v38 35v37 36v39 40v44 42v43 41v48 45v47 46v49

7/7/2022 Thurs.

Week 11 7/14/2022 Thurs. 31v39 33v36 30v37 32v35 34v38 41v49 43v46 40v47 42v45 44v48

Week 12 7/21/2022 Thurs. 30v32 31v36 33v35 34v39 37v38 40v42 41v46 43v45 44v49 47v48

Week 13 7/28/2022 Thurs. 30v33 31v34 32v38 37v39 35v36 40v43 41v44 42v48 47v49 45v46

Week 14 8/4/2022 Thurs. 30v35 31v37 32v39 33v38 34v36 40v45 41v47 42v49 43v48 44v46

8/11/2022 Thur. 1st round - Playoffs/Consolation 

8/18/2022 Thur Championships - Playoffs/Consolation

Rain out/Make up week

End of 1st Half

Rain out/Makeup date


